Oregon Military Department
State Active Duty Expenditures
State activations authorized under ORS 399.065 and 399.075
2019-21 through 2025-27 biennium

As of September 29, 2025

Special

By Calendar Year Payroll Services & Supplies| Payments Total

2019 totals 12,892.66 - - 12,892.66
2020 totals 5,357,782.31 397,382.99 - 5,755,165.30
2021 totals 4,332,020.96 580,258.66 - 4,912,279.62
2022 totals 588,785.96 35,371.56 - 624,157.52
2023 totals 428,919.12 79,129.47 - 508,048.59
2024 totals 1,457,015.32 209,842.96 - 1,666,858.28
2025 totals 44,353.23 1,580.00 2,792.11 48,725.34
Grand Totals 12,221,769.56 1,303,565.64 2,792.11 13,528,127.31

By Mission Type

Total Expenditures

Reimbursed by

CovID
Employment Dept
State Hospital
Security

Winter Storms

Wildfires

577,896.69

870,590.54

2,012,438.34

677,122.60

36,414.25

9,353,664.89

13,528,127.31

OMD State Active Duty Expenditures AY21-AY25

FEMA, OF Covid Relief

Funds
Employment Dept
OR State Hospital
General Fund
FEMA, Gen Fund

OR Dept of Forestry




