

Oregon Military Department
State Active Duty Expenditures
State activations authorized under ORS 399.065 and 399.075
2019-21 through 2025-27 biennium
As of September 29, 2025

By Calendar Year	Payroll	Services & Supplies	Special Payments	Total
2019 totals	12,892.66	-	-	12,892.66
2020 totals	5,357,782.31	397,382.99	-	5,755,165.30
2021 totals	4,332,020.96	580,258.66	-	4,912,279.62
2022 totals	588,785.96	35,371.56	-	624,157.52
2023 totals	428,919.12	79,129.47	-	508,048.59
2024 totals	1,457,015.32	209,842.96	-	1,666,858.28
2025 totals	44,353.23	1,580.00	2,792.11	48,725.34
Grand Totals	12,221,769.56	1,303,565.64	2,792.11	13,528,127.31

By Mission Type	Total Expenditures	Reimbursed by
FEMA, OF Covid Relief		
COVID	577,896.69	Funds
Employment Dept	870,590.54	Employment Dept
State Hospital	2,012,438.34	OR State Hospital
Security	677,122.60	General Fund
Winter Storms	36,414.25	FEMA, Gen Fund
Wildfires	9,353,664.89	OR Dept of Forestry
13,528,127.31		